
 
 

 
             

  
DM/ 2153/2019/SDMA                 Date:  25/9/2019 

 

RATE/ RUNNING CONTRACT NOTICE 

 

Sealed Quotations are invited for the various printing , copying , binding and other related 

requirements of Kerala State Disaster Management Authority.  

The various requirements are attached as annexure to this notice 

The full details  and other conditions shall be mentioned in the quotation.  The rates finally fixed 

shall be initially for one year from the signing of agreement with the firm to which the quotation get 

finalized .  But the same shall be extended for one more year if mutually agreed by both the parties.   

The last date for submission of quotations is  15/10/19 at 11:00 am. The late quotations will 

not be accepted. The quotation  will be opened on 15/10/19, 3 PM in the presence of such tenderers 

or their authorized representatives.  

The quotation should bear the superscription “Quotation as per notice No. DM/ 

2153/2019/SDMA, dated  25/9/2019”  and should be addressed to “The Member Secretary, 

KSDMA, Observatory Hills, Vikas Bhavan P.O, TVM-33.  The tenderers may submit the quotation 

in their own papers mentioning the price, taxes applicable if any  and other conditions for all the 

items mentioned in the annexure.    

Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be obtained free on 

request, from the Office of the KSDMA , Observatory Hills, Vikas Bhavan P.O, TVM-33  till 

14/10/2019, 4:00pm. Phone No=0471-2331345. The firm to which the quotation gets finalized shall 

execute an agreement as per Store Purchase Manual in stamp paper worth Rs 200/-  .  

The right to reject /approve  the Quotation lies with the undersigned.   

 

 

Annexure  attached  (sd/-) 

Dr. Sekhar L.Kuriakose 

Member Secretary (KSDMA)& 

Head Scientist, SEOC 

 

Copy to  

1. Website & Notice board  

2. Printing  firms                              

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 
KERALA STATE DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY 

Observatory Hills, Vikas Bhavan P.O 
Thiruvananthapuram -695033 

 0471 – 2331345,Fax -0471-2364424 
Web site:www.sdma.kerala.gov.in, Email: keralasdma@gmail.com 

 

 
 

 

Government of Kerala KSDMA 

            

http://www.sdma.kerala.gov.in/

